
Short Term Courses 

Orientation 

Jan 6, 7, 8 

Apr 28, 29, 30

Aug 27, 28, 29 

Course Start Date 

Jan-9

May-2

 Sep-1 

Traditional Program (1 year)  Fees per Term 

Terms 

Start Date End Date 
 

Feb-19

Length 
 

6 weeks 

Admin Fee 
 

$200 

Tuition 
 

$1600 

Course End Date 

Apr-11

 Aug-8

 Dec-17 

I Term

II Term

III Term 

$425 

Jan-Apr

May-Aug

Sep-Dec 

$400 

(In order to hold your spot, Administration  and Materials fees must be paid two weeks prior to the start of your course.) 

 Admin & Materials fee 

$200

Fee per 50-minute lesson

$30

Personalized One-on-One for Alumni (In-person or online) 

Fee per 50-minute lesson 

$25 

Tutoring for current students (In-person or online). Fee per 50-minutes lesson: $25 

$2,750 

Short Term F 

Short Term A 

Short Term B 

Short Term C 

Short Term D

Short Term E

First term Admin & Materials fee 

Oct-9 

Jan-06

Feb-20 

May-05 

Jun-9 

Aug 27 

Mar-28

Jun-04 

Aug-06 

Oct-03

Nov-21 

5 weeks 

4 weeks 

8 weeks 

5 weeks 

6 weeks 

Following terms Admin & Materials fee 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$200 

Tuition/Term 

$1400 

$1200 

$2000 

$1400 

$1600 

Personalized One-on-One Lessons (In-person or online)

 Admin & Materials fee 

$200 

PRICE LIST
2025


