

PRICE LIST 2025

Traditional Program (1 year) Fees per Term

(In order to hold your spot, Administration and Materials fees must be paid two weeks prior to the start of your course.)

First term Admin & Materials fee	Following terms Admin & Materials fee	Tuition/Term
\$425	\$400	\$2,750

		Orientation	Course Start Date	Course End Date
I Term	Jan-Apr	Jan 6, 7, 8	Jan-9	Apr-11
II Term	May-Aug	Apr 28, 29, 30	May-2	Aug-8
III Term	Sep-Dec	Aug 27, 28, 29	Sep-1	Dec-17

Short Term Courses

	Start Date	End Date	Length	Admin Fee	Tuition
Short Term A	Jan-06	Feb-19	6 weeks	\$200	\$1600
Short Term B	Feb-20	Mar-28	5 weeks	\$200	\$1400
Short Term C	May-05	Jun-04	4 weeks	\$200	\$1200
Short Term D	Jun-9	Aug-06	8 weeks	\$200	\$2000
Short Term E	Aug 27	Oct-03	5 weeks	\$200	\$1400
Short Term F	Oct-9	Nov-21	6 weeks	\$200	\$1600

Personalized One-on-One Lessons (In-person or online)

Admin & Materials fee	Fee per 50-minute lesson
\$200	\$30

Personalized One-on-One for Alumni (In-person or online)

Admin & Materials fee	Fee per 50-minute lesson
\$200	\$25

Tutoring for current students (In-person or online). Fee per 50-minutes lesson: \$25